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WOESR 2021 Brutto- Nettowertung 10. Tag GC. Gut Brandlhof, 2. August 2021
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Netto

10
22
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15
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25
40

28

43
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16
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Spieler
Woll Peter
Lackner Simon

Hock Leonhard
Auer Hansjorg
Ruprechter Erich
Adams David
Hinterholzer Rudi

Norz Peter
Wieser Robert
Haid Peter
Osl Peter

Stricker Alfred
Bardwell Robert
Hauser Georg

Mayr Gerhard
Kindl Hans
Landre Jorg

Binder Othmar

Reich Peter
Koller Bernhard
Fuchs Hans

Haidinger Michael
Unger Michael

Reichkendler
Hermann

Fuchs Leonhard
Orgler Rupert

Unterganschnigg
Fritz

Mayer Helmuth
Dorrer Fritz

Noichl Andreas
Breitfuss Siegfried

Hauer Glinther
Daxerer Peter
Walser Peter

Hcp
1.1
1.7

4.7
8.2
9.9
12.4
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10
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14
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Heimatclub

Golf & Countryclub
Larchenhof

Golf & Countryclub
Larchenhof

GC Urslautal

GC Kitzbiihel Schwarzsee
GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-
Aurach

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Achensee
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen
Westendorf

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-
Aurach

GC Wilder Kaiser
GC Achensee

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen
Westendorf

GC Mieminger Plateau
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen
Westendorf

Golfclub Olching e.V.

GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen
Westendorf

GC Urslautal

GC Wilder Kaiser
GC Urslautal

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm

GC Mittersill

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm

Kaiserwink! Golf Késsen
GC Achensee
GC Mittersill
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Punkte
Netto

36

33

31
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36
30

36
35
35
27

39
34
36

35
34
32

29

27
37
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29
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34
32
26

38

31

37
25

32
34
29



Turnier

Brandlhof
Brandlhof

Brandlhof
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Brandlhof

Brandlhof
Brandlhof
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Brandlhof
Brandlhof

Rang
Brutto

35
36

37
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39

40
41

42
43
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45
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48

Rang
Netto

45
24

13

47
46

41
42
44
31
35
39
48

Spieler

Peter Reinhard
Sommerer Alfons

Wacker Johann
Hofherr Rigobert

Schwemlein
Emmerich

Klotz Sebastian
Buzanich Franz

Leb Helmut
Staufer Beat
Erhart Peter
Rief Glinther
Leitner Alfred
Mader Hans
Senn Hannes

Hcp

16.8
20.8

22.6
23.3
23.8

18.7
14.5

18.9
21.9
20.9
21.7
26.4
26.9
26.4

Heimatclub

Bludenz-Braz

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm

GC Leopoldsdorf

GK Sandnaset

GC Achensee

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen

Punkte
Brutto

12
12

12
12
11
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Punkte
Netto

23
32

35
37
36

23
23

26
26
24
30
29
26
22



